Position

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Other Positions Held Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Department

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Total Wages

$79,464

$62,682

$61,430

$48,438

$31,747

$30,689

$26,130

$19,395

$18,255

$16,030

$10,831

$9,411

$8,123

$7,878

$7,651

$7,265

$6,242

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,094

$28,684

$28,546

$27,534

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

Foreign Language

$5,082

$4,866

$4,425

$3,180

$309

$63

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



