Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$79,464	\$30,094
Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$62,682	\$28,684
Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$61,430	\$28,546
Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$48,438	\$27,534
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$31,747	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$30,689	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$26,130	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$19,395	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$18,255	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$16,030	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$10,831	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$9,411	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$8,123	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$7,878	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$7,651	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$7,265	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$6,242	\$0

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$5,082	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$4,866	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$4,425	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$3,180	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$309	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$63	\$0